03 Subat 2024 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

GANYAN(6) :12,00 £, 1. 3'L{T GANYAN(1/1,5/6) 34,85 +, IKILi(3/6) 45,75 , SIRALI IKiLi(6/3) :135,70 , UCLU BAHIS(6/3/7) :146,12 +, PLASE(3) 22,30 4, PLASE(6) 6,05 ¥, 4. CIFTE(5/6)

38,85

At ismi
KRALEFE(6)

CETINAY(3)
SERMYAN(7)
BESIRAGA(2)

LULU(8)

KARAKASVEMO(4)

AKBASAK OGLU(1)

KRAL VE BEN(5)

Yas
4yka

4yka
4yaa
4yka
4dyak
4yka
dyka

4yka

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden/Satig/DHOW
1.)217.000 ¢ 2.)86.800 t
1.)49910 ¢ 2.)19.964 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

ENDEREFE- [YONE 58 E.CANKAYA
KOSANEFE - DEMIRKONTES 54 F.S.MSANSAR
MERKUROGLU - PRENSES BERCA 56 AAKDEMR
GULBESIR- QOLSERABI 55 F.CETINBAS
GELIBOLU- KIRAZKEZI 54 MKIYAK
EFEBEY - TURBONAZ 58 B.KILING
SON MARTI - YARDIVIOI ABLA 58 MAKYAWZ
GULBESR- TUYADN 58 MGARSLAN

Sahip
ABD. TOPRAK

S. ULK. YUKSEL
REC. KANDEMR
IBR. KAYA

N. CEH. ADVAN
TEV.CAN

NEC. YARDIMCI

BES. KAYA

58 kg,

343400 ¢
3)9.982 ¢

Antrenérii
At Sahibi

MGULENDAGI
At Sahibi
ADING
R.TASDELEN
ZYILMAZ
MUS.YARDIMCI

ADING

Derece

1.33.30

1.34.05

1.34.68

1.34.82

1.35.28

1.36.03

1.38.53

1.38.68

Gy
12,00

5,80
520
4,00
440
19,20
8,60

4,10

Adana Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)21.700 ¢

4)4991¢
AGF
5.71(7)

12.89(5)
14.9(4)
18.26(1)
15.63(3)
417(8)
11.48(6)

16.96(2)

St
2

5

3

Fark
4 Boy

3,5Boy
1 Boy

2,5Boy

G Ck.

HP
20

30

32

30

37

20

26

36



